
CRAFTSMAN 13 mm (1/2 in.), 19.2 VOLT CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER
MODEL NUMBER 973.227050

The model number will be found on a label attached to the engine housing. Always mention the model number 
in all correspondence regarding your 13 mm (1/2 in.), CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER or when ordering repair 
parts.

PARTS LIST

 1	  6613401	 Screw (Special)..........................................................................................1

 2	  6903318	 Chuck (Item No. 9 75188)..........................................................................1

 3	  1323518	 Battery Pack..............................................................................................1			 

 4	  1425302	 Charger......................................................................................................1

 5	  3063616	 Carrying Case (Not Shown).......................................................................1

 KEY PART
 NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION	 QTY.

2



CRAFTSMAN 13 mm (1/2 in.), 19.2 VOLT CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER – MODEL NUMBER 973.227050

3

1

1

2

3

4
4

5
6

7

8

9

10 11
12

14

13

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

20

20

23

20
20

22

22



CRAFTSMAN 13 mm (1/2 in.), 19.2 VOLT CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER – MODEL NUMBER 973.227050

4

The model number will be found on a label attached to the engine housing. Always mention the model number in all correspondence regarding 
your 10 mm (3/8 in.), CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER or when ordering repair parts.

PARTS LIST

 1 984612001 Housing Assembly...............................................................................................................................1

 2 3000909	  Top Level............................................................................................................................................. 1

 3 540352003 Gear Change Button........................................................................................................................... 2

 4 6620311	  Screw (M3 x 20 mm)........................................................................................................................... 4		

 5 6359801	  Mounting Plate.................................................................................................................................... 1

 6 6399201 Detent Clips......................................................................................................................................... 2

 7 5434601	  Spring Holder...................................................................................................................................... 1		

 8 4011802	  Clutch Cap.......................................................................................................................................... 1		

 9 5437201	  Sleeve.................................................................................................................................................. 1

 10 6843401	  Spring.................................................................................................................................................. 1

 11 6711101 Washer................................................................................................................................................ 2

 12 6838001 Clutch Washer..................................................................................................................................... 1

 13 6721901	  Steel Ball............................................................................................................................................. 6

 14 6833802	  Pin....................................................................................................................................................... 6

 15 984613001	  Motor w/Gear Train and Clutch........................................................................................................... 1		

 16 2701298	  Switch Assembly................................................................................................................................. 1		

 17 540340006	  Foward-Reverse Selector.................................................................................................................... 1		

 18 3048003	  Rear Level............................................................................................................................................ 1		

 19 9002724	  Wrist Strap........................................................................................................................................... 1		

 20 6620805	  Screw (M4 x 16 mm)........................................................................................................................... 9	 	

 21 6627201	  Screw (M4 x 14 mm)........................................................................................................................... 1		

 22 630206007	  Bit Clip................................................................................................................................................. 2

 23 6622306	  Screw (M3.5 x 11.5 mm)..................................................................................................................... 1		

 24 983000198	  Operator’s Manual

  3-4-13 
  (Rev:02)

 KEY PART
 NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.




